4/16/2015 11:43:35 Division of Corporations	5 AM	Bush Ross,	Ρ.Α.	(813) 223-9 http:	620 s://efile.sunbiz.org	Page 1 2/scripts/efilcovr.c	×e
L	10	Division	oartment of of Conservice Bling Cover SI	ns	81.	2	
	-	• •		r sheet. Type the ll pages of the do			
		(((H150)00067645 3)))	Ì			
Note		he REFRESH/		a on your browser	from this		
المراجع بالتركيم والمراجع المراجع المراجع المراجع المراجع المراجع المراجع المراجع المراجع المراجع الم	To: Div: Fax From: Acco Phon	page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet. Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383 m: Account Name : BUSH ROSE, P.A. Account Number : I19990000150 Phone : (813)224-9255 Fax Number : (813)223-9620				ND 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	
10: 00 Protectal		BRISTOL H	ON OR WITI	LLC			
P.E. V V. 15 APR 16 AM	Certif Certif Page	icate of Status ied Copy Count ated Charge		0 1 81 3 \$55.00	AHIU: 40 Cof STAL E FLORDY		
BD-	12908.0	····					
Electron	ic Filing Men	u Corpor:	ate Filing Ment	ı F	Help APR 17	2015 NUCE	

| | | 4/16/2015 11:43:37 AM · 850-617-6381



March 18, 2015

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

BRISTOL HOLDINGS I, LLC 1903 W BRISTOL AVE TAMPA, FL 33606

SUBJECT: BRISTOL HOLDINGS I, LLC REF: L10000076812

andeet-plusse Sel attached Thank you Thank you We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The effective date must be specific and cannot be prior to the date of filing.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Deborah Bruce Regulatory Specialist II FAX Aud. #: H15000067645 Letter Number: 415A00005478

20 ≂ŏ

ഗ

32 0 F

1

s

P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Page 3

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION OF BRISTOL HOLDINGS I, LLC

The undersigned, DELPHIN J. ACOSTA, certifies that he is the Manager of BRISTOL HOLDINGS I, LLC, a Florida limited liability company (the "<u>Company</u>"), and further certifies each of the matters hereafter set forth is correct and complete:

1. The name of the Company is BRISTOL HOLDINGS I, LLC and its Articles of Organization were filed on July 21, 2010 (Florida Division of Corporations Document Number L10000076812).

2. A written action to dissolve the Company was taken by the sole holder of all of the issued and outstanding units of membership interest, representing sufficient votes to authorize such action pursuant to the Florida Revised Limited Liability Company Act, and became effective on March 11, 2015.

3. Adequate provision has been made for the debts, obligations and liabilities pursuant to §605.0709, *Florida Statutes*.

4. All remaining property and assets have been distributed among its members in accordance with their respective rights and interests.

5. There are no suits pending against the Company in any court.

6. The effective date of these Articles of Dissolution shall be the date of filing with the Florida Department of State.

WHEREFORE, the undersigned requests the Secretary of State, upon being satisfied that all statutory requirements have been complied with, to file these Articles of Dissolution in accordance with the provisions of the Florida Limited Liability Company Act.

Dated: March 11, 2015

APR Delphin J. Acosta, Manager 5